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TABB204
D - 200 X 200 X 95 MM

TAFB206
D - 365 X 255 X 90 MM

BREAD BASKET FRUIT BASKET



50



51



52



53



54



55



56



57



58



59



60



61



62



63



64



65

TATM601RG TATM601G TATM601B
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:

:

:

D- 16.5 X 16.5 X 16.5 CM

D- 19 X 19 X 19 CM

D- 22 X 22 X 22 CM
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GN PAN
GN 1/1-40
GN 1/1-65
GN 1/1-100
GN 1/1-150
GN 1/1-200
GN 1/2-20
GN 1/2-40
GN 1/2-65
GN 1/2-100
GN 1/2-150
GN 1/2-200
GN 1/3-40
GN 1/3-65
GN 1/3-100

DIMENSION
530x325 mm
530x325 mm
530x325 mm
530x325 mm
530x325 mm
325x265 mm
325x265 mm
325x265 mm
325x265 mm
325x265 mm
325x265 mm
325x176 mm
325x176 mm
325x176 mm

VOLUME
4,5 LITRE
7,4 LITRE
12,6 LITRE
18 LITRE
25 LITRE
0,85 LITRE
1,75 LITRE
3,5 LITRE
5,5 LITRE
8,5 LITRE
11 LITRE
1,5 LITRE
2,25 LITRE
3,5 LITRE

GN PAN
GN 1/3-150
GN 1/3-200
GN 1/4-65
GN 1/4-100
GN 1/4-150
GN 1/4-200
GN 2/4-65
GN 2/4-100
GN 1/6-65
GN 1/6-100
GN 1/6-150
GN 1/6-200
GN 1/9-65
GN 1/9-100

DIMENSION
325x176 mm
325x176 mm
265x162 mm
265x162 mm
265x162 mm
265x162 mm
530x162 mm
530x162 mm
176x162 mm
176x162 mm
176x162 mm
176x162 mm
176x108 mm
176x108 mm

VOLUME
5,5 LITRE
7,25 LITRE
1,5 LITRE
2,5 LITRE
3,75 LITRE
5,25 LITRE
3,5 LITRE
5,5 LITRE
1 LITRE
1,5 LITRE
2,25 LITRE
3 LITRE
0,5 LITRE
0,8 LITRE
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FNS ADORA SERIES	
	

JASPER (GM)AMBERBIANCA ROSELLASOLAR ZANA Brighton ViennaS No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Name of SKU
Table Spoon 
Table Fork 
Table Knife
Dessert Spoon 
Dessert Fork 
Dessert Knife 
Dinner Spoon
Dinner Fork
Dinner Knife
Baby Spoon
Baby Fork
Tea spoon 
Cake Fork 
Coffee Spoon 
Butter Knife 
Soup Spoon 
Fish Fork
Fish Knife
Serving Fork
Service Spoon
Steak Knife
Cheese Knife
Iced Tea Spoon 
Ice Cream 
Spoon

Length (MM)
200
205
230
180
182
210
192
192
222
165
165
136
138
112
172
181
182
210
205
200
230
230
225
136
205

PIOUS Blest

FNS PREMIUM RANGE

ELEGANCIACOSMOS No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Name of SKU
Table Spoon 
Table Fork 
Table Knife
Dessert Spoon 
Dessert Fork 
Dessert Knife 
Dinner Spoon
Dinner Fork
Dinner Knife
Baby Spoon
Baby Fork
Tea spoon 
Cake Fork 
Coffee Spoon 
Butter Knife 
Soup Spoon 
Fish Fork
Fish Knife
Serving Fork
Service Spoon
Steak Knife
Cheese Knife
Iced Tea Spoon 
Ice Cream Spoon
Carving Fork

Length (MM)
200
205
230
180
182
210
192
192
222
165
165
136
138
112
172
181
182
210
205
200
230
230
225
136
205

LUCIOELANFINESSE BARCA BAGUETTEPRINCE LIVERPOOL DESIRE YEARN AMSTERDAM
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FNS REGULAR		

REGALEANDRIA SOLOS No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Name of SKU
Table Spoon 
Table Fork 
Table Knife
Dessert Spoon 
Dessert Fork 
Dessert Knife 
Dinner Spoon
Dinner Fork
Dinner Knife
Baby Spoon
Baby Fork
Tea spoon 
Cake Fork 
Coffee Spoon 
Butter Knife 
Soup Spoon 
Fish Fork
Fish Knife
Serving Fork
Service Spoon
Steak Knife
Cheese Knife
Iced Tea Spoon 
Ice Cream Spoon
Carving Fork

Length (MM)
200
205
230
180
182
210
192
192
222
165
165
136
138
112
172
181
182
210
205
200
230
230
225
136
205

RIVEIRAMODZ SLIMLINE SHON ESSENCE HARMONY MANCHESTER JUST FOR KIDSVICTORIA

MONTAVO		

CASPER S No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Name of SKU
Table Spoon 
Table Fork 
Table Knife
Dessert Spoon 
Dessert Fork 
Dessert Knife 
Dinner Spoon
Dinner Fork
Dinner Knife
Baby Spoon
Baby Fork
Tea spoon 
Cake Fork 
Coffee Spoon 
Butter Knife 
Soup Spoon 
Fish Fork
Fish Knife
Serving Fork
Service Spoon
Steak Knife
Cheese Knife
Iced Tea Spoon 
Ice Cream Spoon
Carving Fork

Length (MM)
200
205
230
180
182
210
192
192
222
165
165
136
138
112
172
181
182
210
205
200
230
230
225
136
NA

RIO TRENDZ MILAN ROMA GLEE ELEKTRA VERONA TURIN
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